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Fax: +49(0)711 8207-281 Internationale Spedition
E-Mail: info@hvonwirth.de Luft- und Seefrachtbiiros
www.hvonwirth.de in Stuttgart und Disseldorf
Contacts

Headquarters Stuttgart

Waldheimstr. 1-5, 70435 Stuttgart

Phone Fax Email

+49 711 | 8207-0 -281 info@hvonwirth.de
Management
Hans Heinrich von Wirth CEO 8207-205 -281 info@hvonwirth.de
Henriette von Wirth COO 8207-220 -213 hfvw@hvonwirth.de
Hans von Wirth Sales 8207-251 -281 hhsvw@hvonwirth.de
Maximilian von Wirth 8207-203 -281 mvw@hvonwirth.de
Volkmar Lang CFO 8207-212 -213 lang@hvonwirth.de
Executive Assistent
Jose M. Palanco 8207-205 -281 info@hvonwirth.de
Accounting Department
Elitsa Todorova airfreight 8207-210 -213 luftfracht.buchhaltung@hvonwirth.de
Sabine Meyer debtors 8207-211 -213 meyer@hvonwirth.de
Svetlana Kalinina creditors 8207-217 -213 kreditoren@hvonwirth.de
Human Resource & Insurance
Mirjana Bockaj HR 8207-214 -213 personalbuero@hvonwirth.de

insurance 8207-248 -213 versicherung@hvonwirth.de

Disposition
Patrick Sommer groupage In | short haul 8207-237 -241 dispo@hvonwirth.de
Markus Schoéllmann fleet — long haul 8207-245 -241 fernverkehr@hvonwirth.de
Armin Schweizer charter | full & part loads 8207-230 -299 schweizer@hvonwirth.de
Groupage Out | Service | International
Jens Bagg groupage out 8207-246 -265 ausgang@hvonwirth.de
Ralph Radiinz service 8207-274 -265 international@hvonwirth.de
Billing | ULDs
Annalucia Sambuco billing 8207-249 -297 abrechnung@hvonwirth.de
Carsten Henningsen ULDs 8207-271 -297 paletten@hvonwirth.de
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Contacts
Branch Office Gingen/ Fils

Immenreich 26, 73333 Gingen/ Fils

+49 7162
Turkay Yilmaz

Branch Manager
Maximilian von Wirth

Full and Part Loads | Charter
Alexander Hausmann

Disposition | Groupage In
Christian David

Service | ULDs
Heiko Steeg

Billing | Groupage Out
Brigitte Langer

Air/ Sea freight Diuisseldorf

Flughafen-Frachtzentrum, Frachtstr. 10, 40474 Diisseldorf

Export | Import
Marcel Dittmann +49 211

Phone

9622-0

9622-27

9622-10

9622-18

9622-16

9622-12

9622-17

Phone

422772-10
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H.von Wirth

Internationale Spedition

Email

gingen@hvonwirth.de
gingen@hvonwirth.de
mvw@hvonwirth.de
ladungen.gingen@hvonwirth.de
dispo.gingen@hvonwirth.de

service.gingen@hvonwirth.de

abrechnung.gingen@hvonwirth.de

Email

Ibd@hvonwirth.de



